
66
666 6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6 66

66

6
66
6666666

6666
#£

#

#

#

# #

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#þ#
#

ò
ò

#÷

#

#

#

â

â

â

#

#

î

#

#

#
#

#
f

ú

ú
ú

f

#
#

›
›

#ì

Y E L L O W
S E A 

Ji
ef

an
g

Lu

Sanma Lu

H
ai

ga
ng

 L
u

Shifu Jie

Erma Lu

Nan Dajie

Beima Lu Binhai BeiluNanhong Jie
Baishi Lu

Yuhuangding
X

ilu

C
ha

oy
an

g 
Ji

e

Qi
ng

ni
an

 Lu

Ta
ip

in
g 

Ji
e

Dama LuDa
ha

iya
ng

 Lu

S
he

ng
li 

Lu

Hai’an Jie

Yulan Jie

Beida Xijie Jiefang LuXi Dajie
Aimuli

Xinanhe Lu

Yāntái
Train Station

Bank of China

Passenger Ferry
Terminal

15

6

9

7

5
8

14

3

20

12

11
10

17

19
13

1

4

2

18

16

1

C

B C

2

1

2

B

A

A D

D
Yāntái

D

No 1 Beach (1km);
No 2 Beach (2km);

Láishān Beach
(11km);

PSB
(12km)

0 500 m
0 0.25 miles#e

D Xiāngfǔ
Ròudīng
Shuǐjiǎo

DWaitinn
(100m)


